
1kg Salad Punnet Fact Sheet

Get out in front with 
higher quality produce 

• The punnet holds 1kg of loose 
 baby leaf salad
• Resealable Lid
• Stacks in column or cross stack 
 configuration on pallet
• No outer carton required

Less damage to leaves and 
higher moisture retention 
ensures consumers enjoy 
fresher & longer shelf 
life salads.

Great in produce 
departments, restaurants 
and catering facilities.

solutions for the food industry

systems
Nooka Systems Pty Ltd
PO Box 23
North Fremantle
WA 6159 Australia

Phone: +61 (8) 9335 9440
Mobile: +61 (0) 419 583 486
ian.neeland@nookasystems.com
www.nookasystems.com

Product No. 1K-LLS

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Weight (gm)

Material

Gauge (mm)

Units per carton

Cartons per pallet

Dimensions (Base)

394

292

152

114.5

PET

0.75

150

13

Dimensions (Lid)

394

292

16.5

48.45

PET

0.34

150

13

Pallet Configuration
12 per Layer, 8 Layers
Cross or Column Stack

Side View

Top ViewBase View

385mm

152mm

13.65mm

289mm

Stack View

Stacking Lugs Detail

Label Panel
80 x 85mm on both ends
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